
DRAFT OPERATIONS TIMEUNES F0R EMBAKASI SOUTH -NAIROBI COUNTY, UGENYA CONSTITUENCY- SIAYA COUNTY MEMBER OF THE NATIONAl 
ASSEMBLY AND MEMB-ER OF LEI.AN WARD - aGEYO MARAKWIT COUNTY ASSEMBLY 

ACTIVTY DAYS START DATE END DATE RESPONSIBILITY 

Gazettement of Nominated candidates, Polling Stations and 
4.3 tallyin centers 

4.4 Forwardin of names to the Printers via email 

4.5 Advertisement of nominated 

4.6 BY-ELECTION DAY 

Recruiting of Presiding Officers(POs), Deputy Presiding 
5.1 Officers(DPOs) and Clerks 

Sharing data of successful candidates with political parties and 
5.2 other stakeholders 

Consideration of political parties and other stakeholders and 
other stakeholders comments and reservations on election 

5.3 officials 

5.5 Trainin 

5.6 of POs 

5.7 Trainin 

5.8 Trainin 

5.9 A ointment of Successful POs and DPOs 

5.10 

5.11 

5.12 Ap ointment of clerks 

5.13 Trainin and administration of Oath for Security A ents 

5.15 

6.2 

pg.� 

1 day Thursday, February 14, 2019 

1 day Friday, February 15, 2019 

1 day Friday, February 15, 2019 

I day Friday. April S, 2019 

14days Monday, February 4. 2019 

14 days Monday, February 18, 2019 

14 days Monday, March 4, 2019 

1 day Thursday, March 21, 2019 

4 days Friday, March 22, 2019 

1 day Tuesday, March 26, 2019 

4 days Wednesday, March 27, 2019 

4 days Wednesday, March 27, 2019 

8 days Thursday, March 28, 2019 

1 day Sunday, March 31, 2019 

2 days Monday, April 1, 2019 

4 days Monday, April 1, 2019 

1 day Saturday, March 30, 2019 

1 day Saturday, March 30, 2019 

1 day Wednesday, April 3, 2019 

1 day Thursday, April 4, 2019 

Sunday, March 3, 2019 

Thursday, February 21, 
2019 

Friday, February 22. 2019 

Friday, February 22, 2019 

Friday. April 5. 2019 

2019 

Monday, February 18. 2019 

Monday, March 4, 2019 

Monday, March 18, 2019 

Thursday, March 21, 2019 

Monday. March 25, 2019 

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 

Saturday, March 30. 2019 

Saturday, March 30, 2019 

Friday, April 5, 2019 

Sunday, March 31. 2019 

Tuesday. April 2, 2019 

Friday, April 5, 2019 

Saturday, March 30, 2019 

Saturday, March 30, 2019 

Wednesday, April 3, 2019 

Thursday, April 4, 2019 

Friday, March 29, 2019 

Friday, April 12, 2019 

DL&PA 

DVR&EO 

DL&PA 

DHR&ADMN 

DHR&ADMN 

DVR&EO 

DVR&EO 

DVR&EO 

DVREO 

DVREO 

DVREO 

DHR&ADMN 

DVR&EO 

DVR&EO 

DHR&ADMN 

DVREO. DL&PA 

DVREO/PPLA/DVEP 

RO 

RO 

RO 

DVEP 

DVEP 




